

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.420 of 2023

Khagesh Verma **Versus** Bhupendra Singh & Ors.

20/03/2023	Mr. Aman Upadhyay, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Vipin Singh, Advocate for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks time to remove the default. List it after two weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Nisha	