



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 420 of 2023

KHAGESH VERMA *versus* BHUPENDRA SINGH AND OTHERS

Order Sheet

10/11/2025	None present for the appellant in two rounds. Mr. Dashrath Gupta, counsel for respondent No.3. List in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Soma	