

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 420 of 2023****KHAGESH VERMA *versus* BHUPENDRA SINGH****Order Sheet**

24.04.2026	None for the parties. List this case in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	